
Hellesdon Sixth Form Key Dates 2023-2024

Date Description
Wednesday 6 September Y12 Start  P1 Induction with Tutors 

Thursday 7 September Y13 Return  P1 with Tutors/ Introduction to Y12 Day

Friday 8 September Introduction to Y13 Day/ Y12 start Lessons 

Wednesday, 20 September Y12 HoY Information Evening 6.30-7.30pm

Tuesday 26 September Y13 Welcome back and Post 18 and UCAS Evening - 6.30-7.30pm

 Friday 29, September Year 12 Student Check

Friday, 6 October Y13 Progress Review 1

Wednesday 18 October Y12 Houtbois Activity Centre Trip 

HALF TERM - Monday 23- Friday, 27 October 2023 (Inc)

Wednesday, 1 November Sixth Form Open Evening 19:00 - 21:00 details TBC

Friday, 3 November Y12 Progress Review 1

Thursday, 23 November Year 12 & 13 Sixth Form Parents' Evening-  16:00 - 19:00

Monday 18 - Tuesday 19 December  
Y12 HCP (Hellesdon Community Project) charity fundraising days 

Wednesday 20 December TERM ENDS 

CHRISTMAS BREAK - Thursday 21 December 2023  - Wednesday 3 January 2024 (Inc)

TBC Panoramic Photo (Compulsory attendance) 
Friday 12 January Y13 Progress Review 2

Monday 12 February - Friday 1 
March

Yr 13 Pre-Public Exams 

HALF TERM - Monday, 19 February - Friday, 23 February 2024 (Inc)

Friday 1,March Y12 Progress review 2

Tuesday 19 March Y13 Pre- Public Exam results issued

Thursday, 21 March
Year 13 Parents' Evening-  16:00 - 19:00.                                                                     
Year 12 by specific appointment only

Wednesday 27 March TERM ENDS 

EASTER BREAK - Thursday 28 March  - Friday, 12 April 2024 (Inc)

Thursday 18 April Y13 PPE re- sits 

Monday 29 April - Friday 10 May Year 12 Progress Exam fortnight 

BANK HOLIDAY - Monday 6 May 2024

Monday 20 May A Level Exams commence 

HALF TERM - Monday, 27 May - Friday, 31 May 2024 (inc)

Wednesday 5 June Y12 Progress Exam results issued 

Monday 10 June  (TBC) UEA Higher Education Convention  8:30 - 13:50  - ALL Yr12  
Thursday 27 June Y12 re-sit Progress Exams

Friday, 21 June (TBC) A Level Exams finish

Friday, 28 June Year 13 Leavers' Ball

Monday, 24 - Tuesday 25 June (TBC) New Y12 Induction Programme - Compulsory for all applicants Entry 2024

Mon, 15 July - Friday, 19 July Y12 Careers/Work Experience week 

Friday , 19 July END OF TERM 

Thursday, 15 August (TBC) A Level Exam Results 08:30 - 11:00

Thursday, 22 August (TBC)
GCSE Resit Exam Results and Sixth Form Enrolment Morning  08:30 - 11:30

Study Support with Mr Taylor  - Mondays 3-5pm in the Sixth Form Study Centre


